
LOT 2 NORTH FLORIDA PROFESSIONAL

807-1368, 822-721, WD 1351-2783,

170 SW PROFESSIONAL GLEN LLC
795 CLARK AVENUE
CALIFORNIA, CA 92024

05-4S-17-07610-102

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

5417.0700 1.00/

09/29/2016 DF 0.81 105,849 0 0 105,849

STANDARD
1

369,731
16,488

105,849
492,068

0
492,068

0
492,068
492,068

0

504,818

1539/2769 4/29/2025 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRATT ACQUISITIONS LL

170 SW PROFESSIONAL

1351/2783 1/23/2018 WD U I 30 975,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAWTHORNE & HAWTHORNE

PRATT ACQUISITIONS 
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SALE:1:1: .81 AC FOR NEW OFFICE

LAND:1:1: .81 AC

25-0476 48,500 05/22/2025

403 ADDN COMM 50 10/19/2007

HX Base Yr

170 SW PROFESSIONAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 24 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 20 100
RMS 28 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 6,929 117.9528 92.00 637,468 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8225

AOF 270 110 297 15,848

BAS 4,372 100 4,372 233,290

CAN 292 30 88 4,696

FCP 1,240 30 372 19,850

FHS 21 30 6 320

FHS 259 30 78 4,162

FHS 1,965 30 590 31,482

FST 112 50 56 2,988

SFB 1,338 80 1,070 57,095

9,869 6,929 369,731

BAS= W36 FST= N7 W16 S7 E16$W16 SFB= N7 W34 S62 E20 N55 E14$
W14 S55 S4 D10 R23  CAN= S17 E20 N17 W4 S4 W12 N4W4$ E4 S4
E12 N4 E4  R23 U10 N4 FCP= E20 N62 W20 S62 $ N55$PTR= N30
FHS= N19 W20 FHS= N7 W4 FHS= N3 W7 S3 E7$ W33 S7 E37$ W37 N7
W21 N5 W20 S10 E20 S28 E21 AOF= E15 N18 W15S18$ N18 E15 S18
E22 N7 E20$ S30$.

BAS

361614

55

25

12

25

55
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16

7
16
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7
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20
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20
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5
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18
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7
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AOF

15
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 16,555.00 UT 0.90 0.90 90 1996 1996 3 90 13,410

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 385.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 578

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,500

16,488

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 00 0.00 0.00 35,283.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 105,849


